CRIEFF COMMON GOOD FUND
PROPOSED BUDGET FOR 2018/19

EXPENDITURE
Financial Assistance
Total Expenditure

INCOME

Rents, Fees & Charges
Interest earned

Total Income

Surplus for Period

Projected Revenue Balance at 1 April 2018
Plus Projected Surplus for 2018/19
Projected Revenue Balance at 31 March 2019

Proposed
BUDGET BUDGET
2017/18 2018/19
£ £
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,600 1,600
0 0
1,600 1,600
600 600
9,841
600

10,441
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